38°
Specifications
Models
Applications
Wattage
Color
Temperature(K)
Halogen Equivalent

Model: G35RS-X
(Aluminum version)
Ordering Guide
Series
Example: HB-2RB12W5CCTWHT
Wattage
12W
Color Temperature
5CCT  (2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K)
Voltage Finish
WH (Matte White)
BK (Matte Black)
T     Trimless
2" High Lumen
2-1/2"(65mm)
Dimensions
2-1/2"(65mm)
15-3/4"(400mm)
4
-7
/8
"(
1
2
5
m
m
)
4"(103mm) 1
-3
/4
"(
4
6
m
m
)
2
"(
5
2
m
m
)
4-3/4"(120mm)
4
"(
1
0
4
m
m
)
4"(104mm)
HB-2SB Recessed Trimless
Downlight -2" Square
HB-2SB12W5CCTWHT
Recessed LED Trimless Downlight
TRIAC dimmers 100%-10%
120V AC
Blank           AC 120V
2" round or square LED trimless downlight with integral
driver in connection box
Type IC rated-no housing needed
Flexibility to switch color temperature during
installation to suit a specific application, just adjust
the color temperature with the slide switch located
on the wire
Smooth trimless look
LED source SDCM<3
Aluminum construction
Enjoy the benefits of voltage surge protection,